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MacMillan Coffee Morning 
Friday 30th September @9.15am.   
Please come along and support the Parent 
Staff Association who 
are holding the coffee 
morning. Everyone is 
welcome, it will be 

  great  to see you. 

School Letters are now starting to be sent out to Par-
ents/Carersô email addresses.  Any families without 
internet access will receive paper copies.  Additional-
ly, copies of whole school and class letters are posted 
on the school website.   
 
We have taken a decision not to post school/off site 
visits letters on our website to comply with our safe-
guarding policy.   
 
Wheatfieldôs website holds a wealth of information 
about the school, news stories, curriculum infor-
mation, term dates, uniform ordering to name but a 
few.  Please take a look. 
 
If however you are unable to print off your letters, 
there will be copies available in the school office. 
 

We will have Bag2School bags available from 

the office soon.  Great opportunity for you to 

fill with unwanted clothes.   

The money we receive helps support the PSA.  

-We will let you know when they are in.  See 

the PSA web page for more information. 



 

 

Academic Year 2016-2017 

TERM DATES 

 
Monday 5th September - INSET Day (Staff Training Day) 

Tuesday 6th September - INSET Day (Staff Training Day) 

Wednesday 7th September - Term starts for children 

Monday 24th to Friday 28th October - Half Term 

Friday 25th November - INSET Day (Staff Training Day) 

Tuesday 20th December - Term Ends for children (1.30pm) 

 
Tuesday 3rd January - INSET Day (Staff Training Day) 

Wednesday 4th January - Term starts for children 

Monday 13th to Friday 17th February - Half Term 

Friday 31st March - Term Ends for children (1.30pm) 

 
Tuesday 18th April - Term starts for children 

Monday 1st May - Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June - Half Term 

Friday 30th June - INSET Day (Staff Training Day) 

Friday 21st July - Term ends for children (1.30pm) 

Monday 24th July - INSET Day (Staff Training Day) 

AUTUMN TERM 2016 

SPRING TERM 2017 

SUMMER TERM 2017 

A good, healthy packed lunch, for example, would have a roll, sandwich, chapatti 
or wrap, a piece of fruit, water, a low fat yoghurt and a cereal bar.  Sweets and treats, should you 
wish  your child to have them, can then be saved for home or special event days e.g. a childôs 
birthday. 

 
The following are not permitted in a packed lunch 
 

* Fizzy drinks including flavoured water.  Sparkling water is acceptable 

* Sweets of any sort 

* Peanut butter or chocolate spreads due to nut allergies 

* Chocolate bars e.g. Twix, Mars bars etc 

* Fully coated chocolate biscuits/cakes e.g. Penguins, Blue Riband etc but one or two 
chocolate chip cookies or Jaffa Cakes are fine 

 
Crisps are allowed but do check the fat and salt content in them.  You might also wish to check 
the salt and/sugar contents in fruit juices and fruit winder type products. 
 
This guidance has been taken from the Governmentôs documents on healthy food in schools. 



 

 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2016 

Roald Dahl Day (Years 1 and 2) 
ABC to Read Workshop 
Meet the Teacher (Reception) 
MacMillan Coffee Morning 

Tuesday 13th September 
Thursday 22nd September 
Tuesday 27th September 
Friday 30th September 

All Day 
9.15am 
6.00pm 
9.15am 

Year 2 Assembly 
Curriculum Morning (Science) 

Friday 7th October 
Thursday 20th October 

9.10am 
9.15am to 10.15am 

Year 1 Assembly 
Bags2School Collection 
Parents Evening 
Parents Evening 
Anti-bullying week 
INSET DAY - School closed 

Friday 4th November 
Monday 7th November 
Tuesday 8th November 
Thursday 10th November 
W/C 14th November 
Friday 25th November 

9.15am 
9am 
4pm to 7pm 
3.40pm to 5.40pm 
All Week 
All Day 

School Concert 
End of Term 

Thursday 15th December 
Tuesday 20th December 

9.30am and 2.15pm 
Finish at 1.30pm 

SPRING TERM 2017 

INSET DAY - School Closed 
Curriculum Morning (Phonics) 
Year 1 Assembly 

Tuesday 3rd January 
Thursday 19th January 
Friday 27th January 

All Day 
9.00am 
9.15am 

Safer Internet Day 
Parents Evening 

Tuesday 7th February 
Tuesday 28th February 

All Day 
4pm to 7pm 

Parents Evening 
World Book Day 
Year 2 Assembly 
National Science Week 
Mums & Grandmas Day 
End of Term 

Thursday 2nd March 
Thursday 2nd March 
Friday 10th March 
W/C 13th March 
Friday 24th March 
Friday 31st March 

3.40pm to 5.40pm 
All Day 
9.15am 
All Week 
2.30pm 
Finish at 1.30pm 

SUMMER TERM 2017 

Shakespeare Day Friday 21st April All Day 

Year 2 SATs 
May Day Bank Holiday school closed 
Curriculum Morning (Art & DT) 
Year 1 Assembly 

Throughout May 
Monday 1st May 
Thursday 4th May 
Friday 19th May 

  
All Day 
9.15 to 10.15 
9.15am 

Year 2 Assembly 
Phonics Screening Week 
Dads & Grandads Day 
Sports Day 
Creative Arts Week 
INSET DAY - School Closed 

Friday 9th June 
W/C 12th June 
Friday 16th June 
Thursday 22nd June 
W/C 26th June 
Friday 30th June 

9.15am 
  
2.30pm to 3.25pm 
AM 
  
All Day 

Back-up Sports Day 
Parents Evening 
Parents Evening 
Reception Assembly 
End of Term 

Thursday 6th July 
Tuesday 11th July 
Thursday 13th July 
Tuesday 18th July 
Friday 21st July 

AM 
4pm to 7pm 
3.40pm to 5.40pm 
9.15am 
Finish at 1.30pm 



 

 

New catering provider, Chartwells, is a hit with the children! 
 
We are looking forward to working with Chartwells and are excited at the 
opportunities that this will bring to improve the quality of the meals provid-
ed for our children.  The menus have been sent home now and additional 
copies can be collected from the school office.  There is also a ôLove School 
Mealsõ booklet from Chartwells available too from the school office. 
 
Chartwells will be offering ôGold Food for Life Menusõ, which is the highest 
accreditation that can be achieved in the school meal sector. 
 

Children are able to choose either school lunches or packed lunches or alternate between the two.  If 
your child brings in a packed lunch please familiarise yourself with the guidelines overleaf. 
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